

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.17 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).29031/2009
(From the judgement and order dated 06/10/2005 in WP No.
3246/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY)

KRISHNADEVI MALCHAND KAMATHIA & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BOMBAY ENVIORNMENTAL ACTION GROUP.& ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 10/03/2010 This appln. was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Pramod Swaroop, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.
Ms.Pareena Swaroop, Adv.
Mr.Vijay Kumar, Adv.
Mr.Siddharth Sengar, Adv.
Mr.Abhindra Maheshwari, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Satyajit A.Desai, Adv.
For Ms. Anagha S.Desai,Adv.

Ms.Sunaina Dutta, Adv.
For Mrs.Suchitra Atul Chitale ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List along with the connected I.A. on 19.03.2010
before the appropriate Bench.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master